
Conference Overview
SATURDAY, FEB. 20
All Day			   Policy Committee & Affiliate Meetings
7:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.	 Registration Open
8:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.	 NACo Technology and Innovation 	
			   Summit
4:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.	 Policy Coordinating Committee 	
			   Meeting

SUNDAY, FEB. 21
All Day			   Policy Committee & Affiliate Meetings
7:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.	 Registration Open
7:00 a.m. - 8:00 a.m.	 Non-Denominational Worship 	
			   Service
3:00 p.m. - 4:00 p.m.	 NACo Board of Directors Forum

MONDAY, FEB. 22
7:30 a.m. – 8:30 a.m.	 NACo Regional Caucus Meetings
7:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.	 Registration Open
9:00 a.m. - 10:30 a.m.	 Opening General Session
10:45 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	 Concurrent Educational Work	
			   shops
12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.	 Attendee Luncheon
1:45 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.	 Concurrent Educational 		
			   Workshops
1:45 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.	 NACo Board of Directors 		
			   Business & Resolutions Meeting
3:15 p.m. – 4:15 p.m.	 Concurrent Educational 		
			   Workshops

TUESDAY, FEB. 23
8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.	 Registration Open
10:00 a.m. - 11:45 a.m.	 General Session
12:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m.	 Federal Agency and Capitol Hill 	
			   Visits (self-arranged)
1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	 Concurrent Educational 		
			   Workshops
6:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.	 NACo President’s Reception

WEDNESDAY, FEB. 24
Federal Agency and Capitol Hill Visits (self-arranged)

www.naco.org/events/naco-legislative-conference

North Carolina Specific Events 

Saturday, February 20
5:00 – 7:00 p.m.	
NCACC Networking Suite - Room: TBA

Sunday, February 21
12:30 – 2:00 p.m.	
North Carolina Association of Black County Officials
Room: McKinley (Mezzanine Level)
5:00 – 7:00 p.m.	
NCACC Networking Suite - Room: TBA

Monday, February 22
7:30 – 8:30 a.m.	
Southern Regional Caucus Meeting
Room: Delaware A,B Room (Lobby Level)
4:30 – 6:00 p.m.	
North Carolina Caucus Meeting
Room: Virginia A,B,C Room
6:00 – 7:00 p.m.	
North Carolina Reception
Room: Lincoln 5 & 6 Room

Tuesday, February 23
8:00 – 9:30 a.m.	
North Carolina Congressional Breakfast
Location: The Capitol Hill Club, 300 First St. SE
This is not a NACo event; 
separate registration is required. 

NACo Featured Speakers
Honorable John McCain, U.S. Senator

Honorable John B. King, Jr. Acting U.S. Secretary of Education

Honorable Tom Vilsack, U.S. Secretary of Agriculture 

Chris Wallace, Host of Fox News Sunday

Ron Brownstein, Political Director, Atlantic Media Company 

The Capitol Steps, Washington D.C. based Comedy Troupe 

2016 Congressional Breakfast
The NCACC hosts a Congressional Breakfast 
each winter in conjunction with the National 
Association of Counties’ Legislative Conference, 
to give county officials an opportunity to meet 
with their congressional members and their staff 
in an informal, collegial setting.

The breakfast will be held Tuesday, Feb. 23, 
2016, from 8 – 9:30 a.m. in the Eisenhower Room 
at the Capitol Hill Club (300 First Street SE, 
Washington, D.C.).

Space is limited and will be sold on a first-come, 
first-served basis. To register, visit the NCACC’s 
Events Registration website at: 
www.ncacc.org/CongressionalBreakfast

Senator Richard Burr (above) and Senator Thom Tillis 
(below) have both confirmed their attendance to the 2016 
Congressional Breakfast.



North Carolina NACo Board Members

•	 Kay Cashion, Guilford County
•	 B. Ray Jeffers, Person County
•	 Tracey Johnson, Washington County
•	 Betty Lou Ward, Wake County
•	 Noah Woods, Robeson County

North Carolina NACo Steering Committee 
Leadership Positions

•	 Kitty Barnes, Catawba, Environment, Energy & Land 
Use SC, Vice Chair

•	 Kay Cashion, Guilford, Justice & Public Safety SC 
Chair

•	 Chris Coudriet, New Hanover, Medicaid & Indigent 
Care Subcommittee (Health) Vice Chair

•	 Fred Foster, Durham, Human Services & Education 
SC, Vice Chair

•	 Viola Harris, Edgecombe, Welfare, Social Services & 
Immigration Subcommittee (HSE) Vice Chair

•	 Renee Price, Orange, Workforce Development 
Subcommittee (CEWD) Chair

•	 Glen Webb, Pitt, JPS Law Enforcement 
Subcommittee Chair

•	 David Whicker, Rockingham, Telecommunications & 
Technology SC, Vice Chair

	 For More Information

	 Contact: Matt Gunnet
		  (919) 715-2354 				 
		  matt.gunnet@ncacc.org

		  Kelly Brown
		  (919) 715-1991
		  kelly.brown@ncacc.org

	 NACo Meeting Questions:
		  NACo Meeting Call Center
		  (202) 942-4292
		  nacomeetings@naco.org

		  www.naco.org/events/
		  naco-legislative-conference	

2016 NACo 
Legislative 

Conference 
Preview

February 20-24, 2016 
Marriott Wardman Park Hotel          

2660 Woodley Rd., NW
Washington, D.C.

Don’t Forget to Schedule Your
Capitol Hill Visits Feb. 23 & 24!

District	 Legislator    	 Phone		  Scheduler                     
1	 G.K. Butterfield   	 202-225-3101	 Lindsey Bowen
	 lindsey.bowen@mail.house.gov
2	 Renee Elmers	 202-225-4531	 Drew McDowell
	 drew.mcdowell@mail.house.gov
3	 Walter Jones	 202-225-3415	 Bryan Martin
	 bryan.martin@mail.house.gov
4	 David Price	 202-225-1784	 Kate Throneburg
	 kate.throneburg@mail.house.gov
5	 Virginia Foxx	 202-225-2071	 Courtney Butcher
	 courtney.butcher@mail.house.gov
6	 Mark Walker	 202-225-3065	 Alexa Walker
	 alexa.walker@mail.house.gov
7	 David Rouzer	 202-225-2731	 Kelley Greer
	 kelley.greer@mail.house.gov
8	 Richard Hudson	 202-225-3715	 Summer Fields
	 summer.fields@mail.house.gov
9	 Robert Pittenger	 202-225-1976	 Blair Belk	
	 blair.belk@mail.house.gov
10	 Patrick McHenry	 202-225-2576	 Lindsey Shackelford	
	 lindsey.shackelford@mail.house.gov
11	 Mark Meadows	 202-225-6401	 Eliza Thurston	
	 eliza.thurston@mail.house.gov
12	 Alma Adams	 202-225-1510	 Sandra Brown
	 sandra.brown@mail.house.gov
13	 George Holding	 202-225-3032	 Katie Smith
	 katie.smith@mail.house.gov
Senate	 Richard Burr	 202-224-3154	 Brittany McHale & 	
	 burr_scheduling@burr.senate.gov	 Molly Harper

Senate	 Thom Tillis	 202-224-6342	 Angela Schulze
	 Angela_Schulze@tillis.senate.gov


